

Present: Shri Ravinder Singh, Additional Public Prosecutor.
Accused on bail with Shri Rankaranbir Singh, Advocate(LADC).

PW3 ASI Kawaljit Singh present and examined. Learned Additional Public Prosecutor gave up PW ASI Harpal Singh. Bailable warrant of PW EI Amrik Singh received back served but he has not come present. The amount of bailable warrants is forfeited to the State.

Let EI Amrik Singh be summoned through Non-bailable Warrant for 17.09.2024. Remaining, PWs be also summoned for 17.09.2024.

Mayank Mehta
Stenographer Gr-III

Amandeep Singh (UID-PB0271)
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Tarn Taran-06.08.2024